All Rights Reserved
Interested in our Vela IF310 Series?
Visit www.ezurio.com/vela-if310
Vela IF310
Bluetooth Core 6.0 Classic + LE with LE Audio
Next-Generation Audio-Centric Bluetooth Core 6.0 Classic + LE Connectivity
Built on Infineon’s AIROC™ CYW55310, the Vela IF310 brings together

MSL 4 (Modules)
N/A (DVK)
Ordering Information
Part Description
453-00390R Module, Vela IF310, Integrated Antenna, Tape and Reel
453-00391R Module, Vela IF310, MHF4, Tape and Reel
453-00392R Module, Vela IF310, Trace Pin, Tape and Reel
453-00390C Module, Vela IF310, Integrated Antenna, Cut Tape
453-00391C Module, Vela IF310, MHF4, Cut Tape
453-00392C Module, Vela IF310, Trace Pin, Cut Tape
453-00390-K1 Development Kit, Module, Vela IF310, Integrated Antenna
453-00391-K1 Development Kit, Module, Vela IF310, MHF4
Ezurio’s products are subject to standard Terms & Conditions.